KUEHNE+NAGEL @

South and Central America — Monthly

Sea-Air Schedules

Save time, reduce costs and minimise

the carbon footprint of your shipments
by combining the best features of air & sea.
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List of Origins

BANGLADESH Chittagong (Chattogram) INDIA Nhava Sheva
CAMBODIA Sihanoukville INDONESIA Jakarta
CHINA Chengdu JAPAN Tokyo
. KOREA, REPUBLIC
Chongging Busan
-2 OF _—
Dalian MALAYSIA Port Klang
Guangzhou MYANMAR Yangon
Ningbo PAKISTAN Karachi
Qingdao PHILIPPINES Manila
Shanghai SINGAPORE Singapore
Shenzhen SRI LANKA Colombo
Tianjin TAIWAN Kaohsiung
Wuhan THAILAND Laem Chabang
Xiamen VIET NAM Haiphong
HONG KONG Hong Kong Ho Chi Minh City

INDIA Chennai

Cochin
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List of Destinations by Airport
A-C

Country

ANGUILLA

ANTIGUA AND BARBUDA

ARGENTINA

ARUBA

BAHAMAS

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BOLIVIA

BRAZIL

CAYMAN ISLANDS

City

Anguilla

Antigua

Buenos Aires

Aruba

Freeport

Nassau

Bridgetown

Belize City

La Paz

Santa Cruz

Belo Horizonte

Cabo Frio

Curitiba

Manaus

Navegantes

Porto Alegre

Recife

Rio De Janeiro

Salvador

Sao Paulo

Viracopos Apt/Sao Paulo

Vitoria

Grand Cayman Island

Airport

AXA

Destination

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 2

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 3

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 3

South America Group 2

South America Group 4

South America Group 3

South America Group 4

South America Group 3

South America Group 1

South America Group 4

South America Group 1

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

Country

CHILE

COLOMBIA

COSTARICA

DOMINICA

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

ECUADOR

EL SALVADOR

GRENADA

GUATEMALA

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

JAMAICA

NICARAGUA

PANAMA

PARAGUAY

PERU

City

Santiago

Barranquilla

Bogota

Cali

Medellin

San Jose

Dominica

Puerto Plata

Santo Domingo

Guayaquil

Quito

San Salvador

Grenada

Guatemala City

Georgetown

Port Au Prince

San Pedro Sula

Tegucigalpa

Kingston

Managua

Panama City

Asuncion

Lima

Airport

SCL

BAQ

LIM
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Destination

South America Group 1

South America Group 4

South America Group 1

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 3

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 3

South America Group 3

South America Group 2

South America Group 2

South America Group 4

South America Group 2

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 3

South America Group 4

South America Group 4

South America Group 2

South America Group 3

South America Group 4

South America Group 1
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List of Destinations by Airport

S-V
Country City Airport Destination
SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS St Kitts SKB South America Group 4
SAINT LUCIA St Lucia SLU South America Group 4
Z/}ZII’E\II-\II—AVDHI\‘NCEESNT SNRHLE St Vincent SVD South America Group 4
SURINAME Paramaribo PBM South America Group 4
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO Port-of-Spain POS South America Group 4
TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS Providenciales PLS South America Group 4
URUGUAY Montevideo MVD South America Group 2
VENEZUELA Caracas CCs South America Group 4
Maracaibo MAR South America Group 4
Valencia VLN South America Group 4
VIRGIN ISLANDS, BRITISH Beef Island EIS South America Group 4
VIRGIN ISLANDS, U.S. St Croix Island STX South America Group 4

St Thomas Island STT South America Group 4
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List of Destinations by Group

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC Santo Domingo SDQ DOMINICA Dominica DOM

ECUADOR Guayaquil GYE DOMINICAN REPUBLIC Puerto Plata POP

BRAZIL Salvador SSA HONDURAS San Pedro Sula SAP GRENADA Grenada GND
Viracopos Apt/Sao Paulo VCP PANAMA Panama City PTY GUYANA Georgetown GEO

CHILE Santiago SCL HAITI Port Au Prince PAP

ANGUILLA Anguilla AXA PARAGUAY Asuncion ASU

South America Group 2 ANTIGUA AND BARBUDA Antigua ANU

SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS St Kitts SKB
ARGENTINA Buenos Aires EZE BAHAMAS Freeport FPO zgllE\I,'\‘I'AVDIIl\INCEESNT DU St Vincent SVD
BRAZIL Manaus MAO Nassau NAS SURINAME Paramaribo PBM
ECUADOR Quito uio BARBADOS Bridgetown BGI TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO Port-of-Spain POS
EL SALVADOR San Salvador SAL BELIZE Belize City BZE TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS Providenciales PLS
GUATEMALA Guatemala City GUA BOLIVIA La Paz LPB VENEZUELA Caracas ccs
NICARAGUA Managua MGA BRAZIL Belo Horizonte CNF Maracaibo MAR
URUGUAY Montevideo MVD Cabo Frio CFB Valencia VLN
Navegantes NVT VIRGIN ISLANDS, BRITISH Beef Island EIS
Recife REC VIRGIN ISLANDS, U.S. St Croix Island STX
BOLIVIA Santa Cruz SRZ Vitoria VIX
BRAZIL Curitiba CWB CAYMAN ISLANDS Grand Cayman Island GCM
Porto Alegre POA COLOMBIA Barranquilla BAQ
Rio De Janeiro GIG Cali CLO
COSTA RICA San Jose SJO Medellin MDE
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BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

via Dubai

to South America Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
DP WORLD JEDDAH 002w Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Sat, 31-May, 12:00 Sun, 01-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 24
XIN HANG ZHOU 205W Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 08-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 24
DP WORLD JEBEL ALI 003W Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 14-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 15-Jun Wed, 09-Jul 24
EVER URBAN 217W Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 21-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 22-Jun Wed, 16-Jul 24
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 017W Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 28-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 29-Jun Wed, 23-Jul 24

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai to South America Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
DP WORLD JEDDAH 002W Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Sat, 31-May, 12:00 Sun, 01-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 25

XIN HANG ZHOU 205W Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 08-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 25

DP WORLD JEBEL ALI 003W Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 14-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 15-Jun Thu, 10-Jul 25

EVER URBAN 217TW Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 21-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 22-Jun Thu, 17-Jul 25

CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 017w Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 28-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 29-Jun Thu, 24-Jul 25

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai to South America

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
DP WORLD JEDDAH 002W Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Sat, 31-May, 12:00 sun, 01-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 26

XIN HANG ZHOU 205W Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 12:00 sun, 08-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 26

DP WORLD JEBEL ALI 003W Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 14-Jun, 12:00 sun, 15-Jun Fri, 11-Jul 26

EVER URBAN 217W Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 21-Jun, 12:00 sun, 22-Jun Fri, 18-Jul 26

CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 017W Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 28-Jun, 12:00 sun, 29-Jun Fri, 25-Jul 26

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

via Dubai

to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
DP WORLD JEDDAH 002w Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Sat, 31-May, 12:00 Sun, 01-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 27
XIN HANG ZHOU 205W Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 08-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 27
DP WORLD JEBEL ALI 003W Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 14-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 15-Jun Sat, 12-Jul 27
EVER URBAN 217W Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 21-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 22-Jun Sat, 19-Jul 27
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 017W Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 28-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 29-Jun Sat, 26-Jul 27

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP CCs, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU, Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

. . KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS, © CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU. VIX, VLN qC_) S/ Gy
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ, o CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
SJO, SRZ Q loaded by shipper
-l

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
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CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Dubai

to South America Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

Voyage No.

042W
072w
041W
071w
OMDE7W1MA
055w

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 14:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 05-Jul, 14:00

to South America Group 2

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETA Airport

Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug

Transit Time

26
26
26
26
26
26

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

Voyage No.

042w
072w
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
055W

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 14:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 05-Jul, 14:00

to South America Group 3

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETA Airport

Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

Transit Time

27
27
27
27
27
27

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

SJO, SRz
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Voyage No.

042W
072w
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
055w

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 14:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 05-Jul, 14:00

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug

Transit Time

28
28
28
28
28
28

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Dubai

to South America Group 4

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W
COSCO SPAIN 072w
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 055W

CHINA, Chengdu

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00

via Miami

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 14:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 14:00
Sat, 05-Jul, 14:00

to South America Group 1

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 30-Jun 29
Mon, 07-Jul 29
Mon, 14-Jul 29
Mon, 21-Jul 29
Mon, 28-Jul 29
Mon, 04-Aug 29

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ZIM JADE 233
ZIM YANGTZE ZY6
GANGES ZB5
CHIBAC XuU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
CHARLESTON MB9

CHINA, Chengdu

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00

via Miami

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00

to South America Group 2

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 23
Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 23
Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 23
Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 23
Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 23
Sun, 27-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 23

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ZIM JADE 733
ZIM YANGTZE ZY6
GANGES ZB5
CHIBAC XU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
CHARLESTON MB9

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN
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Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 22-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 24
Sun, 29-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 24
Sun, 06-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 24
Sun, 13-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 24
Sun, 20-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 24
Sun, 27-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 24

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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CHINA, Chengdu

via Miami

to South America Group 3

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 233 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 25

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Sun, 06-Jul 25

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Sun, 13-Jul 25

CHIBAC XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Sun, 20-Jul 25
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Sun, 27-Jul 25
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Sun, 03-Aug 25
CHINA, Chengdu via Miami to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 733 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 26

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Mon, 07-Jul 26

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Mon, 14-Jul 26

CHIBA C XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Mon, 21-Jul 26
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Mon, 28-Jul 26
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Mon, 04-Aug 26
CHINA, Chongging via Miami to South America Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE ZJ3 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 23

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 23

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 23

CHIBA C XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 23
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 23
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 23

SJO, SRZ

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE, loaded by shipper

CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

Legend
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CHINA, Chongging

via Miami

to South America Group 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 233 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 24

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 24

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 24

CHIBAC XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 24
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 24
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 24
CHINA, Chongging via Miami to South America Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 733 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 25

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Sun, 06-Jul 25

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Sun, 13-Jul 25

CHIBA C XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Sun, 20-Jul 25
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Sun, 27-Jul 25
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Sun, 03-Aug 25
CHINA, Chongging via Miami to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 733 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 26

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Mon, 07-Jul 26

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Mon, 14-Jul 26

CHIBA C XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Mon, 21-Jul 26
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Mon, 28-Jul 26
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Mon, 04-Aug 26

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ
South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,

CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

Legend
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CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name

MATSON KAUAI
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON WAIKIKI
KAIMANA HILA

CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name

MATSON KAUAI
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON WAIKIKI
KAIMANA HILA

CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name

MATSON KAUAI
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON WAIKIKI
KAIMANA HILA

SJO, SRz
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Voyage No.

063 E
090 E
088 E
063 E
016 E
064 E

Voyage No.

063 E
090 E
088 E
063 E
016 E
064 E

Voyage No.

063 E
090 E
088 E
063 E
016 E
064 E

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 20
Fri, 27-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 20
Fri, 04-Jul Wed, 09-Jul 20
Fri, 11-Jul Wed, 16-Jul 20
Fri, 18-Jul Wed, 23-Jul 20
Fri, 25-Jul Wed, 30-Jul 20

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 21
Fri, 27-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 21
Fri, 04-Jul Thu, 10-Jul 21
Fri, 11-Jul Thu, 17-Jul 21
Fri, 18-Jul Thu, 24-Jul 21
Fri, 25-Jul Thu, 31-Jul 21

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 22
Fri, 27-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 22
Fri, 04-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 22
Fri, 11-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 22
Fri, 18-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 22
Fri, 25-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MATSON KAUAI 063 E
LURLINE 090 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E
MATSONIA 063 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E
KAIMANA HILA 064 E

CHINA, Guangzhou

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ZIM JADE 233
ZIM YANGTZE ZY6
GANGES ZB5
CHIBAC XuU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
CHARLESTON MB9

CHINA, Guangzhou

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ZIM JADE 733
ZIM YANGTZE ZY6
GANGES ZB5
CHIBAC XU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
CHARLESTON MB9

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN
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via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

WERVYIEINT

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 30-Jun, 12:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 30-Jun, 12:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 23
Fri, 27-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 23
Fri, 04-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 23
Fri, 11-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 23
Fri, 18-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 23
Fri, 25-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 23

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 23
Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 23
Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 23
Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 23
Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 23
Sun, 27-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 23

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 22-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 24
Sun, 29-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 24
Sun, 06-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 24
Sun, 13-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 24
Sun, 20-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 24
Sun, 27-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 24

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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to South America Group 3

CHINA, Guangzhou WERYIE

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 233 Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 25

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Sun, 06-Jul 25

GANGES ZB5 Mon, 09-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Sun, 13-Jul 25

CHIBAC XU3 Mon, 16-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Sun, 20-Jul 25
MACKENZIE ZB7 Mon, 23-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Sun, 27-Jul 25
CHARLESTON MB9 Mon, 30-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Sun, 03-Aug 25
CHINA, Guangzhou via Miami to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 733 Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 26

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Mon, 07-Jul 26

GANGES ZB5 Mon, 09-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Mon, 14-Jul 26

CHIBA C XU3 Mon, 16-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Mon, 21-Jul 26
MACKENZIE ZB7 Mon, 23-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Mon, 28-Jul 26
CHARLESTON MB9 Mon, 30-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Mon, 04-Aug 26
CHINA, Ningbo via Miami to South America Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
MATSON KAUAI 008 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 15-Jun Fri, 20-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 20

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 20

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Wed, 09-Jul 20
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Wed, 16-Jul 20

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Wed, 23-Jul 20
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00 Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00 Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 10-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Wed, 30-Jul 20

SJO, SRZ

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
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Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

Legend
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to South America Group 2

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 3

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 4

CHINA, Ningbo via Miami

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
MATSON KAUAI 008 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00 Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00
CHINA, Ningbo via Miami

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
MATSON KAUAI 008 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00 Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00
CHINA, Ningbo via Miami

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
MATSON KAUAI 008 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00 Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00

SJO, SRZ

South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
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CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD MIA

Fri, 20-Jun
Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul

ETD MIA

Fri, 20-Jun
Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul

ETD MIA

Fri, 20-Jun
Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul

ETA Airport

Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul
Thu, 17-Jul
Thu, 24-Jul
Thu, 31-Jul

ETA Airport

Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug

ETA Airport

Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

21
21
21
21
21
21

Transit Time

22
22
22
22
22
22

Transit Time

23
23
23
23
23
23

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

Legend
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A Back to Contents

to South America Group 1

CHINA, Qingdao via Miami

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
MATSON KAUAI 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 15-Jun Fri, 20-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 20

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 20

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Wed, 09-Jul 20
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Wed, 16-Jul 20

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Wed, 23-Jul 20
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00 Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 10-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Wed, 30-Jul 20
CHINA, Qingdao via Miami to South America Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
MATSON KAUAI 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 15-Jun Fri, 20-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 21

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 21

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Thu, 10-Jul 21
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Thu, 17-Jul 21

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Thu, 24-Jul 21
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00 Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 10-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Thu, 31-Jul 21
CHINA, Qingdao via Miami to South America Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
MATSON KAUAI 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 15-Jun Fri, 20-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 22

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 22

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 22
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 22

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 22
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00 Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 10-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 22

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ
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Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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CHINA, Qingdao

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MATSON KAUAI 063 E
LURLINE 090 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E
MATSONIA 063 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E
KAIMANA HILA 064 E

CHINA, Shanghai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 063 E
LURLINE 090 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E
MATSONIA 063 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E
KAIMANA HILA 016 E

CHINA, Shanghai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 063 E
LURLINE 090 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E
MATSONIA 063 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E
KAIMANA HILA 016 E

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN
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via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 30-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 07-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 02-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 30-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 07-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 02-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 23
Fri, 27-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 23
Fri, 04-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 23
Fri, 11-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 23
Fri, 18-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 23
Fri, 25-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 23

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 20
Fri, 27-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 20
Fri, 04-Jul Wed, 09-Jul 20
Fri, 11-Jul Wed, 16-Jul 20
Fri, 18-Jul Wed, 23-Jul 20
Fri, 25-Jul Wed, 30-Jul 20

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 21
Fri, 27-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 21
Fri, 04-Jul Thu, 10-Jul 21
Fri, 11-Jul Thu, 17-Jul 21
Fri, 18-Jul Thu, 24-Jul 21
Fri, 25-Jul Thu, 31-Jul 21

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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to South America Group 3

CHINA, Shanghai via Miami

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 10:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 15-Jun Fri, 20-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 22

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 22

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 22
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 22

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 22
KAIMANA HILA 016 E Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00 Mon, 07-Jul, 10:00 Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 10-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 22
CHINA, Shanghai via Miami to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 10:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 15-Jun Fri, 20-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 23

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 23

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 23
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 23

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 23
KAIMANA HILA 016 E Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00 Mon, 07-Jul, 10:00 Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00 Thu, 10-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 23
CHINA, Shenzhen via Miami to South America Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE ZJ3 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 23

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 23

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 13-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 23

CHIBA C XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 20-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 23
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 27-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 23
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 04-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 23

SJO, SRZ

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
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Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

Legend
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to South America Group 2

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00

to South America Group 3

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00

to South America Group 4

CHINA, Shenzhen via Miami

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

ZIM JADE 233 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 17:00
ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00
GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 13-Jun, 17:00
CHIBA C XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 20-Jun, 17:00
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 27-Jun, 17:00
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 04-Jul, 17:00
CHINA, Shenzhen via Miami

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

ZIM JADE YAK) Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 17:00
ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00
GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 13-Jun, 17:00
CHIBAC XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 20-Jun, 17:00
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 27-Jun, 17:00
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 04-Jul, 17:00
CHINA, Shenzhen via Miami

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

ZIM JADE 733 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 17:00
ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00
GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 13-Jun, 17:00
CHIBAC XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 20-Jun, 17:00
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 27-Jun, 17:00
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Fri, 04-Jul, 17:00

SJO, SRZ

South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN
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South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul

ETD MIA

Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul

ETD MIA

Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul

ETD MIA

Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul

ETA Airport

Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

ETA Airport

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul
Mon, 04-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

24
24
24
24
24
24

Transit Time

25
25
25
25
25
25

Transit Time

26
26
26
26
26
26

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

Legend
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CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name

MATSON KAUAI
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON WAIKIKI
KAIMANA HILA

CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name

MATSON KAUAI
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON WAIKIKI
KAIMANA HILA

CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name

MATSON KAUAI
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON WAIKIKI
KAIMANA HILA

SJO, SRz
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Voyage No.

008 E
090 E
088 E
063 E
016 E
064 E

Voyage No.

008 E
090 E
088 E
063 E
016 E
064 E

Voyage No.

008 E
090 E
088 E
063 E
016 E
064 E

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 20
Fri, 27-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 20
Fri, 04-Jul Wed, 09-Jul 20
Fri, 11-Jul Wed, 16-Jul 20
Fri, 18-Jul Wed, 23-Jul 20
Fri, 25-Jul Wed, 30-Jul 20

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 21
Fri, 27-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 21
Fri, 04-Jul Thu, 10-Jul 21
Fri, 11-Jul Thu, 17-Jul 21
Fri, 18-Jul Thu, 24-Jul 21
Fri, 25-Jul Thu, 31-Jul 21

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 22
Fri, 27-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 22
Fri, 04-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 22
Fri, 11-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 22
Fri, 18-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 22
Fri, 25-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MATSON KAUAI 008 E
LURLINE 090 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E
MATSONIA 063 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E
KAIMANA HILA 064 E

CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ZIM JADE 233
ZIM YANGTZE ZY6
GANGES ZB5
CHIBAC XuU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
CHARLESTON MB9

CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ZIM JADE 733
ZIM YANGTZE ZY6
GANGES ZB5
CHIBAC XU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
CHARLESTON MB9

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN
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via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

WERVYIEINT

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 15:00
Tue, 08-Jul, 15:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul

ETD LAX

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 23
Fri, 27-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 23
Fri, 04-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 23
Fri, 11-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 23
Fri, 18-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 23
Fri, 25-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 23

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 23
Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 23
Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 23
Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 23
Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 23
Sun, 27-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 23

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 22-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 24
Sun, 29-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 24
Sun, 06-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 24
Sun, 13-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 24
Sun, 20-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 24
Sun, 27-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 24

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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CHINA, Wuhan

via Miami

to South America Group 3

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 233 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 25

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Sun, 06-Jul 25

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Sun, 13-Jul 25

CHIBAC XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Sun, 20-Jul 25
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Sun, 27-Jul 25
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Sun, 03-Aug 25
CHINA, Wuhan via Miami to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 733 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 26

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Mon, 07-Jul 26

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Mon, 14-Jul 26

CHIBA C XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Mon, 21-Jul 26
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Mon, 28-Jul 26
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Mon, 04-Aug 26
CHINA, Xiamen via Miami to South America Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE ZJ3 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 23

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 23

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 23

CHIBA C XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 23
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 23
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 23

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ
South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,

CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

Legend
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CHINA, Xiamen

via Miami

to South America Group 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE ZJ3 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 24

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 24

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 24

CHIBAC XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 24
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 24
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 24
CHINA, Xiamen via Miami to South America Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE 733 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 25

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Sun, 06-Jul 25

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Sun, 13-Jul 25

CHIBA C XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Sun, 20-Jul 25
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Sun, 27-Jul 25
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Sun, 03-Aug 25
CHINA, Xiamen via Miami to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ZIM JADE ZJ3 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 26

ZIM YANGTZE ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 24-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Mon, 07-Jul 26

GANGES ZB5 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 01-Jul Sun, 06-Jul Mon, 14-Jul 26

CHIBAC XU3 Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 08-Jul Sun, 13-Jul Mon, 21-Jul 26
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Mon, 28-Jul 26
CHARLESTON MB9 Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 17:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 16:00 Wed, 09-Jul Tue, 22-Jul Sun, 27-Jul Mon, 04-Aug 26

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ
South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,

CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
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HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA
CMA CGM ALEXANDER VON HUMBOLDT OMDE3W1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDE5SW1MA
APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDE9W1MA

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA
CMA CGM ALEXANDER VON HUMBOLDT OMDE3W1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDE5SW1MA
APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDE9W1MA

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA
CMA CGM ALEXANDER VON HUMBOLDT OMDE3W1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDES5W1MA
APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDE9W1MA

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA
CMA CGM ALEXANDER VON HUMBOLDT OMDE3W1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDE5W1MA
APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDE9W1MA

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00

CCs, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 05-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 21:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 05-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 21:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 05-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 21:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

CY Closing

Thu, 05-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 21:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 21:00

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug

ETA Airport

Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

ETA Airport

Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul

Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul

Mon, 04-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

27
27
27
27
27

Transit Time

28
28
28
28
28

Transit Time

29
29
29
29
29

Transit Time

30
30
30
30
30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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INDIA, Chennai

via Dubai

to South America Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 015W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sat, 14-Jun 12
WHUTTHI BHUM 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sat, 21-Jun 12
SSL KRISHNA 23 Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 16-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 12
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 61W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 23-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 12
WHUTTHI BHUM 062W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 30-Jun Sat, 12-Jul 12

INDIA, Chennai via Dubai to South America Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 015W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sun, 15-Jun 13
WHUTTHI BHUM 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sun, 22-Jun 13

SSL KRISHNA 23 Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 16-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 13

CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 61W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 23-Jun Sun, 06-Jul 13
WHUTTHI BHUM 062W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 30-Jun Sun, 13-Jul 13

INDIA, Chennai via Dubai to South America Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 015W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 02-Jun Mon, 16-Jun 14
WHUTTHI BHUM 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 09-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 14

SSL KRISHNA 23 Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 16-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 14

CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 61W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 23-Jun Mon, 07-Jul 14
WHUTTHI BHUM 062W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 30-Jun Mon, 14-Jul 14

INDIA, Chennai

via Dubai

to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 015W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 02-Jun Tue, 17-Jun 15
WHUTTHI BHUM 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 09-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 15
SSL KRISHNA 23 Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 16-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 15
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 61W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 23-Jun Tue, 08-Jul 15
WHUTTHI BHUM 062W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 30-Jun Tue, 15-Jul 15

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP CCs, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU, Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

. . KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS, © CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU. VIX, VLN qC_) S/ Gy
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ, o CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
SJO, SRZ Q loaded by shipper
-l

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
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INDIA, Cochin

via Dubai

to South America Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 015W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 23:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sat, 14-Jun 12
WHUTTHI BHUM 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sat, 21-Jun 12
SSL KRISHNA 23 Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 14-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 16-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 12
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 016W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 21-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 23-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 12
WHUTTHI BHUM 062W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 28-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 30-Jun Sat, 12-Jul 12

INDIA, Cochin via Dubai to South America Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 015W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 23:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sun, 15-Jun 13
WHUTTHI BHUM 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sun, 22-Jun 13

SSL KRISHNA 23 Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 14-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 16-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 13

CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 016W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 21-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 23-Jun Sun, 06-Jul 13
WHUTTHI BHUM 062W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 28-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 30-Jun Sun, 13-Jul 13

INDIA, Cochin via Dubai to South America Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 015W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 23:00 Mon, 02-Jun Mon, 16-Jun 14
WHUTTHI BHUM 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 09-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 14

SSL KRISHNA 23 Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 14-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 16-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 14

CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 016W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 21-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 23-Jun Mon, 07-Jul 14
WHUTTHI BHUM 062W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 28-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 30-Jun Mon, 14-Jul 14

INDIA, Cochin

via Dubai

to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 015W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 23:00 Mon, 02-Jun Tue, 17-Jun 15
WHUTTHI BHUM 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 09-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 15
SSL KRISHNA 23 Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 14-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 16-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 15
CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 016W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 21-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 23-Jun Tue, 08-Jul 15
WHUTTHI BHUM 062W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 28-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 30-Jun Tue, 15-Jul 15

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP CCs, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,

. . KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS, © CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN (]C.) Sea-Air container
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ, o CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
SJO, SRZ Q loaded by shipper
-l

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]




M Back to Contents

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

INDIA, Nhava Sheva via Dubai

to South America Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
X-PRESS MEKONG 25005W Fri, 23-May, 17:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 17-Jun 13

LOA PEACE 0003w Fri, 30-May, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 17-Jun 6

WAN HAI 501 257TW Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 18-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 6

X-PRESS NILWALA 2503 Fri, 13-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 25-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 6

X-PRESS ALTAIR 25006W Fri, 20-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 09:00 Wed, 02-Jul Tue, 15-Jul 13

INDIA, Nhava Sheva via Dubai to South America Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
X-PRESS MEKONG 25005W Fri, 23-May, 17:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 04-Jun Wed, 18-Jun 14

LOA PEACE 0003w Fri, 30-May, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 11-Jun Wed, 18-Jun 7

WAN HAI 501 257W Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 18-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 7

X-PRESS NILWALA 2503 Fri, 13-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 25-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 7

X-PRESS ALTAIR 25006W Fri, 20-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 09:00 Wed, 02-Jul Wed, 16-Jul 14

INDIA, Nhava Sheva via Dubai to South America Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
X-PRESS MEKONG 25005W Fri, 23-May, 17:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 04-Jun Thu, 19-Jun 15

LOA PEACE 0003w Fri, 30-May, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 11-Jun Thu, 19-Jun 8

WAN HAI 501 257TW Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 18-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 8

X-PRESS NILWALA 2503 Fri, 13-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 25-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 8

X-PRESS ALTAIR 25006W Fri, 20-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 09:00 Wed, 02-Jul Thu, 17-Jul 15

INDIA, Nhava Sheva

via Dubai

to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
X-PRESS MEKONG 25005W Fri, 23-May, 17:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 04-Jun Fri, 20-Jun 16

LOA PEACE 0003w Fri, 30-May, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 11-Jun Fri, 20-Jun 9

WAN HAI 501 257TW Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 18-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 9

X-PRESS NILWALA 2503 Fri, 13-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 09:00 Wed, 25-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 9

X-PRESS ALTAIR 25006W Fri, 20-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 09:00 Wed, 02-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 16

SJO, SRz
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South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,

CCs, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

26
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INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name

COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL GLOBE

INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name

COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL GLOBE

INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name

COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL GLOBE

INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name

COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL GLOBE

SJO, SRz
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Voyage No.

060W
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
070W

Voyage No.

060W
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
070W

Voyage No.

060W
041W
071W
OMDE7WI1MA
070W

Voyage No.

060W
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
070W

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00

CCs, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

CY Closing

Thu, 05-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 22:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

CY Closing

Thu, 05-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 22:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

CY Closing

Thu, 05-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 22:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 12:00

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

CY Closing

Thu, 05-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 22:00
Thu, 03-Jul, 22:00

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug

ETA Airport

Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

ETA Airport

Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul

Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul

Mon, 04-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

27
27
27
27
27

Transit Time

28
28
28
28
28

Transit Time

29
29
29
29
29

Transit Time

30
30
30
30
30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

27
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JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name

COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
APL QINGDAO
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name

ONE HARBOUR
NYK VENUS
MOL CREATION

ONE HENRY HUDSON

ONE HANOI
ONE ORPHEUS

JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name

COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN
APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN
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Voyage No.

060W
041W
071w
OMDE7W1MA
055w

Voyage No.

101E
080E
096E
094E
052E
074E

Voyage No.

060W
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
055w

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

ERYIEINT

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 16:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 13-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 20-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 27-Jun, 16:30

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Wed, 28-May, 16:30
Wed, 04-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 11-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 18-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 25-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 02-Jul, 16:30

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 16:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 13-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 20-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 27-Jun, 16:30

ETD Port

Tue, 03-Jun
Tue, 10-Jun
Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETD Port

Tue, 03-Jun
Tue, 10-Jun
Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun

Tue, 01-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul
Tue, 29-Jul

ETD MIA

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug

ETA Airport

Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug
Fri, 08-Aug

ETA Airport

Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

31
31
31
31
31

Transit Time

33
33
33
33
33
33

Transit Time

32
32
32
32
32

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

Legend

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name

ONE HARBOUR

NYK VENUS

MOL CREATION

ONE HENRY HUDSON
ONE HANOI

ONE ORPHEUS

JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name

COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name

ONE HARBOUR

NYK VENUS

MOL CREATION

ONE HENRY HUDSON
ONE HANOI

ONE ORPHEUS

SJO, SRZ
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Voyage No.

101E
080E
096E
094E
052E
074E

Voyage No.

060W
041W
071W

OMDE7W1MA

055W

Voyage No.

101E
080E
096E
094E
052E
074E

South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 12:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Wed, 28-May, 16:30
Wed, 04-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 11-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 18-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 25-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 02-Jul, 16:30

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 16:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 13-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 20-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 27-Jun, 16:30

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Wed, 28-May, 16:30
Wed, 04-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 11-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 18-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 25-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 02-Jul, 16:30

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETD Port

Tue, 03-Jun
Tue, 10-Jun
Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul
Tue, 29-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul
Tue, 29-Jul

ETD MIA

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul

Sun, 03-Aug

ETD MIA

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug
Sat, 09-Aug

ETA Airport

Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug
Sun, 10-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

34
34
34
34
34
34

Transit Time

33
33
33
33
33

Transit Time

35
35
35
35
35
35

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

Legend

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

29



A Back to Contents

JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
COSCO SPAIN 060W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 055W

JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ONE HARBOUR 101E
NYK VENUS 080E
MOL CREATION 096E
ONE HENRY HUDSON 094E
ONE HANOI 052E
ONE ORPHEUS 074E

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDE9W1MA
CSCL GLOBE 069W

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 12:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 16:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 13-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 20-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 27-Jun, 16:30

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Wed, 28-May, 16:30
Wed, 04-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 11-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 18-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 25-Jun, 16:30
Wed, 02-Jul, 16:30

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 07:00

ETD Port

Tue, 03-Jun
Tue, 10-Jun
Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD LAX

Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul
Tue, 08-Jul
Tue, 15-Jul
Tue, 22-Jul
Tue, 29-Jul

ETD MIA

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul

Mon, 04-Aug

ETA Airport

Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul
Mon, 04-Aug
Mon, 11-Aug

ETA Airport

Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug
Fri, 08-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

34
34
34
34
34

Transit Time

36
36
36
36
36
36

Transit Time

32
32
32
32
32
32

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

Legend

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

30
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan via Miami to South America Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ONE FREEDOM 010E Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 04-Jun Sat, 21-Jun Thu, 26-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 27

ONE FANTASTIC 006e Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 11-Jun Sat, 28-Jun Thu, 03-Jul Tue, 08-Jul 27

HMM AQUAMARINE 008E Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 18-Jun Sat, 05-Jul Thu, 10-Jul Tue, 15-Jul 27

HMM TOPAZ 006E Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 25-Jun Sat, 12-Jul Thu, 17-Jul Tue, 22-Jul 27

ONE FREEDOM 010E Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 02-Jul Sat, 19-Jul Thu, 24-Jul Tue, 29-Jul 27

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan via Dubai merica Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 07:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 33

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 07:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sat, 12-Jul 33

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 07:00 Mon, 16-Jun Sat, 19-Jul 33

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 07:00 Mon, 23-Jun Sat, 26-Jul 33

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDE9SWI1MA Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 07:00 Mon, 30-Jun Sat, 02-Aug 33

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 07:00 Mon, 07-Jul Sat, 09-Aug 33
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan via Miami to South America Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
ONE FREEDOM 010E Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 04-Jun Sat, 21-Jun Thu, 26-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 28

ONE FANTASTIC 006e Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 11-Jun Sat, 28-Jun Thu, 03-Jul Wed, 09-Jul 28

HMM AQUAMARINE 008E Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 18-Jun Sat, 05-Jul Thu, 10-Jul Wed, 16-Jul 28

HMM TOPAZ 006E Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 25-Jun Sat, 12-Jul Thu, 17-Jul Wed, 23-Jul 28

ONE FREEDOM 010E Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 02-Jul Sat, 19-Jul Thu, 24-Jul Wed, 30-Jul 28
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South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDE9W1MA
CSCL GLOBE 069W

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ONE FREEDOM 010E
ONE FANTASTIC 006e
HMM AQUAMARINE 008E
HMM TOPAZ 006E
ONE FREEDOM 010E

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDE9W1MA
CSCL GLOBE 069W

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 22-May, 12:00
Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 07:00

merica Group 3

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Mon, 02-Jun, 16:30
Mon, 09-Jun, 16:30
Mon, 16-Jun, 16:30
Mon, 23-Jun, 16:30
Mon, 30-Jun, 16:30

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 07:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 07:00

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD LAX

Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul

ETD MIA

Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul
Thu, 17-Jul
Thu, 24-Jul

ETA Airport

Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug
Sun, 10-Aug

ETA Airport

Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul
Thu, 17-Jul
Thu, 24-Jul
Thu, 31-Jul

ETA Airport

Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul
Mon, 04-Aug
Mon, 11-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

34
34
34
34
34
34

Transit Time

29
29
29
29
29

Transit Time

35
35
35
35
35
35

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

Legend

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ONE FREEDOM 010E
ONE FANTASTIC 006e
HMM AQUAMARINE 008E
HMM TOPAZ 006E
ONE FREEDOM 010E

MALAYSIA, Port Klang

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER LEARNED OGN6DWIMA
EVER LIBERAL OGN6FW1MA
EVER LAUREL OGN6HWIMA
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0YS1VWIMA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0YS1QE1MA

MALAYSIA, Port Klang

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER LEARNED OGN6DW1IMA
EVER LIBERAL OGN6FW1IMA
EVER LAUREL O0GN6HW1MA
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0YS1VWIMA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0YS1QE1IMA

MALAYSIA, Port Klang

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER LEARNED OGN6DW1MA
EVER LIBERAL OGN6FW1MA
EVER LAUREL OGN6HW1MA
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0YS1VWIMA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0YS1QEIMA

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
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via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 22-May, 12:00
Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00

Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

CCs, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 12:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Mon, 02-Jun, 16:30
Mon, 09-Jun, 16:30
Mon, 16-Jun, 16:30
Mon, 23-Jun, 16:30
Mon, 30-Jun, 16:30

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 15:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 06:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 06:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 15:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 06:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 06:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 15:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 06:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 06:00

ETD Port

Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun
Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun

ETD LAX

Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 26-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 30
Thu, 03-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 30
Thu, 10-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 30
Thu, 17-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 30
Thu, 24-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 30

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 20-Jun 18
Fri, 27-Jun 18
Fri, 04-Jul 18
Fri, 11-Jul 18
Fri, 18-Jul 18

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 21-Jun 19
Sat, 28-Jun 19
Sat, 05-Jul 19
Sat, 12-Jul 19
Sat, 19-Jul 19

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 22-Jun 20
Sun, 29-Jun 20
Sun, 06-Jul 20
Sun, 13-Jul 20
Sun, 20-Jul 20

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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MALAYSIA, Port Klang

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER LEARNED OGN6DW1MA
EVER LIBERAL OGN6FW1MA
EVER LAUREL OGN6HW1MA
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0YS1VWIMA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0YS1QEIMA

MYANMAR, Yangon

Vessel Name Voyage No.
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w
COSCO SPAIN 072w
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 055W

MYANMAR, Yangon

Vessel Name Voyage No.
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W
COSCO SPAIN 072w
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 055W

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 15:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 15:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 06:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 06:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 06:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 11:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 11:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 11:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 11:00

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul

ETA Airport

Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul
Thu, 17-Jul
Thu, 24-Jul
Thu, 31-Jul

ETA Airport

Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

21
21
21
21
21

Transit Time

25
25
25
25
25
25

Transit Time

26
26
26
26
26
26

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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MYANMAR, Yangon

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

MYANMAR, Yangon

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

PAKISTAN, Karachi

Vessel Name

X-PRESS KOHIMA
X-PRESS SALWEEN
X-PRESS KOHIMA
X-PRESS SALWEEN
X-PRESS KOHIMA
X-PRESS SALWEEN

SJO, SRZ
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Voyage No.

042W
072w
041W
071w
OMDE7W1MA
055w

Voyage No.

042w
072w
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
055W

Voyage No.

25
73
27
74
28
75

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00
Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 11:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 11:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 11:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 11:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 11:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 11:00

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

ETA Airport

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Fri, 13-Jun

Fri, 20-Jun

Fri, 27-Jun

Fri, 04-Jul

Fri, 11-Jul

Fri, 18-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

27
27
27
27
27
27

Transit Time

28
28
28
28
28
28

Transit Time

11
11
11
11
11
11

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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to South America Group 2

PAKISTAN, Karachi via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
X-PRESS KOHIMA 25 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 73 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS KOHIMA 27 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 74 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS KOHIMA 28 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 75 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 11:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 11:00

to South America Group 3

PAKISTAN, Karachi via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
X-PRESS KOHIMA 25 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 73 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS KOHIMA 27 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 74 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS KOHIMA 28 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 75 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 11:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 11:00

to South America Group 4

PAKISTAN, Karachi via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
X-PRESS KOHIMA 25 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 73 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS KOHIMA 27 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 74 Thu, 12-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 17-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS KOHIMA 28 Thu, 19-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 24-Jun, 10:00
X-PRESS SALWEEN 75 Thu, 26-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 01-Jul, 10:00

South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ
South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,

CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN
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CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 11:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 11:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 11:00

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul

ETA Airport

Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul

ETA Airport

Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

12
12
12
12
12
12

Transit Time

13
13
13
13
13
13

Transit Time

14
14
14
14
14
14

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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PHILIPPINES, Manila

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

PHILIPPINES, Manila

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

PHILIPPINES, Manila

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

SJO, SRz
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Voyage No.

042W
060W
041W
071w
OMDE7W1MA
055w

Voyage No.

042w
060W
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
055W

Voyage No.

042W
060W
041W
071W
OMDE7WI1MA
055w

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 22:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 05-Jul, 22:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 22:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 05-Jul, 22:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 22:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 05-Jul, 22:00

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul
Thu, 17-Jul
Thu, 24-Jul
Thu, 31-Jul

ETA Airport

Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug

ETA Airport

Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

24
24
24
24
24
24

Transit Time

25
25
25
25
25
25

Transit Time

26
26
26
26
26
26

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

37
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to South America Group 4

PHILIPPINES, Manila via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00
COSCO SPAIN 060W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 055W Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 22:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 14-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 21-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 28-Jun, 22:00
Sat, 05-Jul, 22:00

to South America Group 1

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 14:00

to South America Group 2

SINGAPORE, Singapore via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
COSCO SPAIN 072W Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
APL QINGDAO OMDE7WI1MA Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00
SINGAPORE, Singapore via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
COSCO SPAIN 072w Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 14:00

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Fri, 20-Jun
Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul

ETA Airport

Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

27
27
27
27
27
27

Transit Time

18
18
18
18
18
18

Transit Time

19
19
19
19
19
19

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name

EVER BRACE

DP WORLD JEDDAH
XIN HANG ZHOU

DP WORLD JEBEL ALI
EVER URBAN

SJO, SRZ
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Voyage No.

069W
042W
072w
041W
071w
OMDE7W1MA

Voyage No.

069W
042w
072w
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA

Voyage No.

107w
002w
205W
3w

217W

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 14:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sun, 01-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 15-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 22-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 29-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 06-Jul, 14:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 06:00

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul

ETA Airport

Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul

ETA Airport

Wed, 18-Jun
Wed, 25-Jun
Wed, 02-Jul
Wed, 09-Jul
Wed, 16-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

20
20
20
20
20
20

Transit Time

2,
21
2,
21
2,
21

Transit Time

13
13
13
13
13

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
EVER BRACE 107W

DP WORLD JEDDAH 002w

XIN HANG ZHOU 205W

DP WORLD JEBEL ALI 3w

EVER URBAN 217W

SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
EVER BRACE 107W

DP WORLD JEDDAH 002W

XIN HANG ZHOU 205W

DP WORLD JEBEL ALI 3w

EVER URBAN 217TW

SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
EVER BRACE 107W

DP WORLD JEDDAH 002w

XIN HANG ZHOU 205W

DP WORLD JEBEL ALI 3w

EVER URBAN 217W

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER LIBERAL OGN6FW1MA
EVER LAUREL OGN6HW1MA
EVER LOTUS OGN6IJW1MA
EVER LOADING OGN6LWIMA
EVER LEARNED OGN6NW1MA

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00

Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00

CCs, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 06:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 06:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Fri, 30-May, 10:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 10:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 03-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 06:00
Tue, 01-Jul, 06:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 10:00

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

CY Closing

Wed, 28-May, 17:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul

ETD Port

Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport

Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul
Thu, 10-Jul
Thu, 17-Jul

ETA Airport

Fri, 20-Jun
Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul

ETA Airport

Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul

ETA Airport

Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

14
14
14
14
14

Transit Time

15
15
15
15
15

Transit Time

16
16
16
16
16

Transit Time

26
26
26
26
26

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

40
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TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name

EVER MAGIC
EVER MEMO
EVER MACRO
EVER MILD
EVER MACH

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name

EVER LIBERAL
EVER LAUREL
EVER LOTUS
EVER LOADING
EVER LEARNED

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name

EVER MAGIC
EVER MEMO
EVER MACRO
EVER MILD
EVER MACH

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name

EVER LIBERAL
EVER LAUREL
EVER LOTUS
EVER LOADING
EVER LEARNED

SJO, SRz
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Voyage No.

OTEKXEIMA
OTEL3EIMA
OTELSEIMA
OTEL7EIMA
OTEL9EIMA

Voyage No.

OGN6FW1MA
O0GN6HWI1MA
OGNGBIJWIMA
OGN6LW1IMA
OGN6NWI1MA

Voyage No.

OTEKXEIMA
OTEL3EIMA
OTEL5E1IMA
OTEL7EIMA
OTEL9EIMA

Voyage No.

O0GN6FW1MA
OGN6HWIMA
O0GN6IJWIMA
OGN6LWIMA
OGNENWIMA

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00

VERYIEINT

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00

Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 16:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 13-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 20-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 27-Jun, 16:30

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Wed, 28-May, 17:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 16:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 13-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 20-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 27-Jun, 16:30

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Wed, 28-May, 17:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun

ETD LAX

Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul

ETD LAX

Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul

ETD MIA

Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

ETD MIA

Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

ETA Airport

Thu, 10-Jul
Thu, 17-Jul
Thu, 24-Jul
Thu, 31-Jul
Thu, 07-Aug

ETA Airport

Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul

ETA Airport

Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug
Fri, 08-Aug

ETA Airport

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

33
33
33
33
33

Transit Time

27
27
27
27
27

Transit Time

34
34
34
34
34

Transit Time

28
28
28
28
28

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

Legend

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name

EVER MAGIC
EVER MEMO
EVER MACRO
EVER MILD
EVER MACH

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name

EVER LIBERAL
EVER LAUREL
EVER LOTUS
EVER LOADING
EVER LEARNED

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name

EVER MAGIC
EVER MEMO
EVER MACRO
EVER MILD
EVER MACH

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

SJO, SRZ
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Voyage No.

OTEKXEIMA
OTEL3E1IMA
OTELSEIMA
OTEL7EIMA
OTEL9EIMA

Voyage No.

OGN6FW1MA
O0GN6HWI1MA
OGNGBIJWIMA
OGN6LW1IMA
OGN6NWI1MA

Voyage No.

OTEKXEIMA
OTEL3EIMA
OTEL5E1IMA
OTEL7EIMA
OTEL9EIMA

Voyage No.

042W
072w
041W
071w
OMDE7W1MA
055w

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00

via Miami

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00

Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 12:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 16:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 13-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 20-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 27-Jun, 16:30

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 16-Jun, 10:00
Mon, 23-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Wed, 28-May, 17:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 17-Jun, 12:00
Tue, 24-Jun, 12:00

CY Closing

Fri, 30-May, 16:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 13-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 20-Jun, 16:30
Fri, 27-Jun, 16:30

to South America Group 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 00:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 05:00

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun

Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun

ETD Port

Sat, 07-Jun
Sat, 14-Jun
Sat, 21-Jun
Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD LAX

Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul

ETD LAX

Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul

ETD MIA

Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

ETD MIA

Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

ETA Airport

Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug
Sat, 09-Aug

ETA Airport

Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul

ETA Airport

Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug
Sun, 10-Aug

ETA Airport

Fri, 27-Jun
Fri, 04-Jul
Fri, 11-Jul
Fri, 18-Jul
Fri, 25-Jul
Fri, 01-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

35
35
35
35
35

Transit Time

29
29
29
29
29

Transit Time

36
36
36
36
36

Transit Time

25
25
25
25
25
25

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

Legend

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container
CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Vessel Name

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
COSCO SPAIN

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

APL QINGDAO

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

SJO, SRZ
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Voyage No.

042W
072w
041W
071w
OMDE7W1MA
055w

Voyage No.

042w
072w
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
055W

Voyage No.

042W
072w
041W
071W
OMDE7W1MA
055w

South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 12:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 12:00

to South America Group 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 00:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 05:00

to South America Group 3

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 00:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 05:00

to South America Group 4

CFS Closing

Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 18-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 25-Jun, 10:00
Wed, 02-Jul, 10:00

REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

CY Closing

Sat, 31-May, 00:30
Fri, 06-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 13-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 20-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 27-Jun, 05:00
Fri, 04-Jul, 05:00

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

ETD Port

Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun
Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul

Legend

ETA Airport

Sat, 28-Jun
Sat, 05-Jul
Sat, 12-Jul
Sat, 19-Jul
Sat, 26-Jul
Sat, 02-Aug

ETA Airport

Sun, 29-Jun
Sun, 06-Jul
Sun, 13-Jul
Sun, 20-Jul
Sun, 27-Jul
Sun, 03-Aug

ETA Airport

Mon, 30-Jun
Mon, 07-Jul
Mon, 14-Jul
Mon, 21-Jul
Mon, 28-Jul
Mon, 04-Aug

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

26
26
26
26
26
26

Transit Time

27
27
27
27
27
27

Transit Time

28
28
28
28
28
28

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Haiphong

via Miami

to South America Group 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 27-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 27

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 03-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Wed, 09-Jul 27
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 10-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Wed, 16-Jul 27

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 17-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Wed, 23-Jul 27
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 24-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 17:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Wed, 30-Jul 27

VIET NAM, Haiphong via Miami to South America Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 27-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 28

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 03-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Thu, 10-Jul 28
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 10-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Thu, 17-Jul 28

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 17-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Thu, 24-Jul 28
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 24-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 17:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Thu, 31-Jul 28

VIET NAM, Haiphong via Miami to South America Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 27-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 29

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 03-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 29
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 10-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 29

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 17-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 29
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 24-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 17:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 29

VIET NAM, Haiphong

via Miami

to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 27-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 30
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Tue, 03-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 30
MATSONIA 063 E Tue, 10-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 30
MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Tue, 17-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 30
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Tue, 24-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 17:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,
SJO, SRZ

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,

CCs, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

Legend
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai to South America Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Fri, 23-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May, 15:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 02-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 25

COSCO SPAIN 072w Fri, 30-May, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 09-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 25

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W Fri, 06-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 16-Jun Fri, 11-Jul 25

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071w Fri, 13-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 23-Jun Fri, 18-Jul 25

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA Fri, 20-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 30-Jun Fri, 25-Jul 25

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 055w Fri, 27-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul, 15:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 23:00 Mon, 07-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 25

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Miami to South America Group 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 090 E Wed, 28-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 27

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Wed, 04-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Wed, 09-Jul 27
MATSONIA 063 E Wed, 11-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Wed, 16-Jul 27

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Wed, 18-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Wed, 23-Jul 27
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Wed, 25-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 17:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Wed, 30-Jul 27

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai to South America Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Fri, 23-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May, 15:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 26

COSCO SPAIN 072w Fri, 30-May, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 26

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W Fri, 06-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 16-Jun Sat, 12-Jul 26

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071w Fri, 13-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 23-Jun Sat, 19-Jul 26

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA Fri, 20-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 30-Jun Sat, 26-Jul 26

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 055W Fri, 27-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul, 15:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 23:00 Mon, 07-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 26
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South America Group 1: BOG, LIM, SCL, SSA, VCP
South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Miami to South America Group 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 090 E Wed, 28-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 28

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Wed, 04-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Thu, 10-Jul 28
MATSONIA 063 E Wed, 11-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Thu, 17-Jul 28

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Wed, 18-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Thu, 24-Jul 28
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Wed, 25-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 17:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Thu, 31-Jul 28

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai to South America Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Fri, 23-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May, 15:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 27

COSCO SPAIN 072w Fri, 30-May, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sun, 06-Jul 27

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W Fri, 06-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 16-Jun Sun, 13-Jul 27

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W Fri, 13-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 23-Jun Sun, 20-Jul 27

APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA Fri, 20-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 30-Jun Sun, 27-Jul 27

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 055W Fri, 27-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul, 15:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 23:00 Mon, 07-Jul Sun, 03-Aug 27

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Miami to South America Group 3

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 090 E Wed, 28-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 29

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Wed, 04-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Fri, 11-Jul 29
MATSONIA 063 E Wed, 11-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Fri, 18-Jul 29

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Wed, 18-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Fri, 25-Jul 29
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Wed, 25-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 17:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Fri, 01-Aug 29

SJO, SRZ
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South America Group 2: EZE, GUA, MAO, MGA, MVD, SAL, UIO
South America Group 3: CWB, GIG, GYE, POA, PTY, SAP, SDQ,

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai

to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Fri, 23-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May, 15:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 02-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 28
COSCO SPAIN 072w Fri, 30-May, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 09-Jun Mon, 07-Jul 28
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 041W Fri, 06-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 15-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 16-Jun Mon, 14-Jul 28
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 071W Fri, 13-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 19-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 22-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 23-Jun Mon, 21-Jul 28
APL QINGDAO OMDE7W1MA Fri, 20-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 26-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 29-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 30-Jun Mon, 28-Jul 28
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 055W Fri, 27-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 03-Jul, 15:00 Sun, 06-Jul, 23:00 Mon, 07-Jul Mon, 04-Aug 28

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Miami to South America Group 4

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETD LAX ETD MIA ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 090 E Wed, 28-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun Fri, 27-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 30

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Wed, 04-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 29-Jun Fri, 04-Jul Sat, 12-Jul 30
MATSONIA 063 E Wed, 11-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 16-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 18-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 19-Jun Sun, 06-Jul Fri, 11-Jul Sat, 19-Jul 30

MATSON WAIKIKI 016 E Wed, 18-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 23-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 25-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 26-Jun Sun, 13-Jul Fri, 18-Jul Sat, 26-Jul 30
KAIMANA HILA 064 E Wed, 25-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 30-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 02-Jul, 17:00 Thu, 03-Jul Sun, 20-Jul Fri, 25-Jul Sat, 02-Aug 30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

South America Group 4: ANU, ASU, AUA, AXA, BAQ, BGI, BZE,
CCS, CFB, CLO, CNF, DOM, EIS, FPO, GCM, GEO, GND, GRU,
KIN, LPB, MAR, MDE, NAS, NVT, PAP, PBM, PLS, POP, POS,
REC, SKB, SLU, STT, STX, SVD, TGU, VIX, VLN

Legend

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]




About us

Kuehne+Nagel is one of the world’s leading
logistics providers, with a network of more
than 1400 offices in over 100 countries.
78000+ employees worldwide are dedicated
to providing our customers with innovative
transport services and logistics solutions.
Local specialists ensure that Kuehne+Nagel
delivers according to our customers’ needs
and in compliance with all regulations and
industry requirements.

Learn more about our services at = kuehne-nagel.com
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https://kuehne-nagel.com

